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Description
Clip-on TO-220 heatsink with cooling fins which form spring clamps that applies a 
constant pressure over entire contact surface of the TO-220 case.

Features
• Compact size
• Simple clip-on assembly
• Black anodize finish

Dimensions : Millimetres

Specifications
Packages Cooled : TO-220
Thermal Resistance : 21°C/W
External Height : 19.02mm
External Width : 12.82mm
External Length : 12.7mm
Mounting Type : Horizontal / Vertical Clip-on. not pre-drilled, no tags

H M
JM KN R

MKN

^ ^

+0 -0
.1

+0 -0
.15

+0
.1

-0

SECTION AA

Diagram

https://www.newark.com/multicomp-pro
https://www.farnell.com/multicomp-pro
https://sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro


Page <2> V1.029/07/22

Heatsink

Newark.com/multicomp-pro
Farnell.com/multicomp-pro
sg.element14.com/b/multicomp-pro

Part Number Table

Description Part Number

Heatsink TO-220 21°C/W MC33282

AIR VELOCITY-FEET PER MINUTE
02 00  400 600   800   1000

0       1        23 45

 60

0
 20
 40

100
 80

20
16
12
8
4
0

HEAT DISSIPATED - WATTS

M
O

U
N

TI
N

G
 S

U
R

FA
C

E 
TE

M
P

R
IS

E 
AB

O
VE

 A
M

BI
EN

T-
°C

TH
ER

M
AL

 R
ES

IS
TA

N
C

E 
FO

R
M

AT
TI

N
G

SU
R

FA
C

E 
TO

 A
M

BI
EN

T 
- °

C
/W

AT
T

Air Velocity-Feet per Minute

Important Notice : This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to the members of the AVNET group of companies (the “Group”) or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for 
the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change 
without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but the Group assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, 
any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make 
any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or 
where the Group was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. This will not operate to limit or restrict the Group’s liability for death or personal injury resulting from its 
negligence. Multicomp Pro is the registered trademark of Premier Farnell Limited 2019.
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